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. RACE 1

arres Analysis

Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  Kph Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed
Surtees TS9 1971 11 1 1:39.835 19.803 49.252 30.780 150.8  18:23.748
9 1 Judith LYONS A 12 1 1:40.587 19.658 49.898 31.031 149.7  20:04.335
13 1 1:40.352 19.731 49.615 31.006 150.0  21:44.687
11 2:27.342 38.467 NEYAVEEARLLY 102.2 2:27.342 Surtees TS16 1974
IR 2:18.345 1:08.695 42.647 108.8 4:45.687 19 1.Chris PERKINS A
3 1 2:22.967 28.069 1:11.334 43.564 105.3 7:08.654
4 1 2:23.132 27.923 1:09.891 45318 105.2 9:31.786 1 1 1:58614 27.017 57.855 33.742 1269 1:58.614
5 1 2:26.827 29.442 1:12.893 44.492 1025  11:58.613 2 1 1:48.290 21.034[FKXSl 35315 139.0 3:46.904
6 1 2:20.262 27.878 1:09.564 42.820 107.3  14:18.875 KIRE  1:45.194) 52260 EV RT3l 1431 5:32.100
7 1 2:28.965 30.262 1:09.817 48.886 101.1  16:47.840 4 1 2:07.937B 21.806 57.464 48.667 117.7 7:40.037
8 1 2:20.374 28.190 1:09.482 42.702 107.3  19:08.214 5 1 4:19.537 2:51.104 55205 33.228 58.0  11:59.574
9 1 2:20.730 28.105 1:09.468 43.157 107.0  21:28.944 6 1 1:46.038 20.629 52.471 32.938 142.0  13:45.612
12 I].o;us 9;R1>?,<25 B 71 2:4.1i2:320c 12977.;66 1:15.412  51.611  97.6  16:19.801
Steve atra
2 0 1.Soheil AYARI A
1 1 1:42.814 23.696 48.238 30.880 146.4 1:42.814
2 1 1:39.836 19.977 48.601 31.258 150.8 3:22.650 1 1 2:18.670B 32196 ETENYY 47.807 108.6 2:18.670
3 1 1:39.616 19.778 48718 31.120 151.1 5:02.266 Ensign N179 1979
4 1 1:39.489  19.979 48599 30911 151.3  6:41.755 22 1.Poul TATTERSALL B
5 1 1:38.466 19.883 47.935 30.648 152.9 8:20.221
6 1 1:37.976 19.981 48.116 29.879 153.7 9:58.197 1 1 1:56.985 30.543 53.645 32.797 128.7 1:56.985
7 1 1:38.215 19.538 48.620 30.057 153.3 11:36.412 2 1 1:46.622 21.252 52381 32.989 141.2 3:43.607
Il 1:37.043 19.434  47.780 29.829 155.1  13:13.455 3 1 1:46.614  21.056 52517 33.041 141.2 5:30.221
9 1 1:37.743 19.479 48.185 30.079 154.0 14:51.198 4 1 1:45.761 21.029 51.783 32.949 142.4 7:15.982
10 1 1:40.623 19.645 49.146 31.832 149.6 16:31.821 5 1 1:45.730 21.226 52.485|FVN0E 142.4 9:01.712
111 1:37.795  19.882 48.107[MEZEI 1539  18:09.616 6 1 1:46.202  21.285 52.423 32.494 141.8  10:47.914
12 1 1:37.571 47.991 30331 1543  19:47.187 7 1 1:46.491 20.993 52.434 33.064 141.4  12:34.405
13 1 1:37.565  19.547FEFE 30342 1543  21:24.752 8 1 1:45194  21.013 51.576 32.605 143.1  14:19.599
Williams FWOSC 1983 9 1 1:48.236 21.751 53.591 32.894 139.1  16:07.835
16 1.Mark HAZELL B 10 1 1:45.677 21.286 52.267 32.124 1425  17:53.512
ARRY 1:44.091| 32.284 144.6  19:37.603
1 1 1:45.770 24277 50.125 31.368 142.3 1:45.770 12 1 1:45.840 20.772 52.337 32.731 1422  21:23.443
2 1 1:39.837 19.952 48.842 31.043 150.8 3:25.607 McLaren M26 1976
3 1 1:38.260 19.205 48.347 30.708 153.2 5:03.867 26 1.Frank LYONS A
4 1 1:38.499 18.943 48558 30.998 152.8 6:42.366
5 1 1:38.275 19.603 48.142 30.530 153.2 8:20.641 1 1 1:38.432 22.099 46.587ERZE 153.0 1.38.432
6 1 1:38.758 19.924  48.263 30.571 152.4 9:59.399 2 1 1:35.077 18.554 46.573 29.950 158.3 3:13.509
7 1 1:37.967 19.237 48.210 30.520 153.7 11:37.366 3 1 IEEE 30.085 158.4 4:48.577
8 1 1:37.590 19.136 48.066 30.388 154.3 13:14.956 4 1 1:36.591 19269 47.213 30.109 155.9 6:25.168
9 1 1:37.483 48.240 30.366 154.4  14:52.439 5 1 1:35.783  18.966 46.752 30.065 157.2  8:00.951
10 1 1:39.866 19.107 48.964 31.795 150.8 16:32.305 6 1 1:35.867 18.870 47.100 29.897 157.0 9:36.818
111 1:38.622  19.938  48.497MENREY 1527  18:10.927 7 1 1:36.696  19.362 47.218 30.116 1557  11:13.514
12 1 IEEIAEE  18.97¢EEAZN) 30323 1551 19:47.966 8 1 1:37.186  19.604 47.324 30.258 1549  12:50.700
13 1 1:37.846 19.234 48.190 30.422 153.9 21:25.812 9 1 1:36.358 18.788 47.048 30.522 156.2 14:27.058
Suriees TS16 1974 10 1 1:38.874 19.309 48.901 30.664 152.3  16:05.932
18 1.Marc DEVIS A 11 1 1:37.979 19.273  48.052 30.654 153.7  17:43.911
12 1 1:35.521 18.800 46.775 29.946 157.6  19:19.432
1 1 1:46.930 26.061 49.946 30.923 140.8 1:46.930 13 1 1:37.806 18.966 47.977 30.863 153.9  20:57.238
2 1 1:39.155 19778 EENEE 30.742 151.8 3:26.085 Arrows A1B 1979
3 1 1:39.860 19.959  49.021 30.880 150.8 5:05.945 29 1.Frederic LAIOUX B
4 1 1:40.323 19.983  49.676 30.664 150.1 6:46.268
51 1:39.230 19773 49.011[EMEE 1517  8:25.498 1 1 1:45543 24550 49.203 31.790 142.6  1:45.543
6 1 1:39.302 19.474 48.777 31.051 151.6 10:04.800 2 1 1:39.916 19.694 48.831 31.391 150.7 3:25.459
7 1 1:39.887 19.836 49.175 30.876 150.7 11:44.687 3 1 1:40.267 20.045 48.754 31.468 150.2 5:05.726
Il 1:38.739) 48.639 30.663 1525  13:23.426 41 1:39.695 19491 EEREE  31.806 151.0 6:45.421
9 1 1:40.429 19.916 48.870 31.643 149.9 15:03.855 5 1 1:39.235 48.399 31.613 151.7 8:24.656
10 1 1:40.058 19.923 48.864 31.271 150.5 16:43.913 6 1 1:39.964 19.537 48.584 31.843 150.6 10:04.620
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CLASSIC GP - Pre-1986 F1
ESTORIL CLASSICS

. RACE 1

arres Analysis

Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  Kph Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed
7 1 1:39.477 19.569 48790 EIBEE 151.3  11:44.097
LR 1:39.129) 19.404 48.436 31.289 151.9 13:23.226
9 1 1:40.370 19.625 48.821 31.924 150.0 15:03.596
10 1 1:40.284 19.781 48.813 31.690 150.1 16:43.880

Trojan T103 1974
1.Philippe BONNY A

N =N
N

1T 1 1:54.061 28.521 52.336 33.204 132.0 1:54.061
2 1 1:53.386 21.831 53.795 37.760 132.8 3:47.447
3 1 1:52.538 23.023 55.379 34.136 133.8 5:39.985
4 1 1:52.419 23.171 54.819 34.429 133.9 7:32.404
5 1 1:50.323 21.274 54.963 34.086 136.5 9:22.727
6 1 1:49.162 21.895 53.952 33.315 137.9 11:11.889
7 1 1:47.196 21.568 52.444 33.184 140.4 12:59.085
8 1 1:46.257 20.442 52.419 33.396 141.7 14:45.342
9 1 1:49.345 20.692 53.307 35.346 137.7 16:34.687
10 1 1:46.433 20.746 52.694 32.993 141.5 18:21.120
11 1 1:45512 20.448 52.398 32.666 142.7 20:06.632
[EBR) 1:44.243Q 20.391] 51.491] 32.361 NPV A REIK: VL

Ligier JS 11/15-04 1979

69 1.Mister JOHN OF B B

1 1 1:46.765 25.745 49.795 31.225 141.0 1:46.765
2 1 1:40.381 20.711 IEEENIENRZT  150.0 3:27.146
<l 1:39.930 19.940 49.195 30.795 150.7 5:07.076
4 1 1:40.800 49.891 31.050 149.4 6:47.876
5 1 1:40.995 20.352 49.685 30.958 149.1 8:28.871
6 1 1:41.665 20.023 49.998 31.644 148.1  10:10.536
7 1 1:43.261 21.003 50.873 31.385 1458  11:53.797
8 1 1:42.996 20.949 50.573 31.474 1462  13:36.793
9 1 1:42.330 20.715 50.554 31.061 147.1  15:19.123
10 1 1:42.261 20.592 50.252 31.417 1472  17:01.384
11 1 1:45.394 21.150 52.616 31.628 142.8  18:46.778
12 1 1:43.295 20.793 50.958 31.544 1457  20:30.073
13 1 1:42.970 20.754 50.762 31.454 1462  22:13.043
March 811 1981
7 1 1.Vincent RIVET B
1 1 1:50.994 27.657 51.430 31.907 135.6 1:50.994
2 1 1:44.193 20.531 51.448 32.214 1445 3:35.187
3 1 1:44.838 20.799 51.567 32.472 143.6 5:20.025
4 1 EEEYEE BEIRIE 51.302 32.032 1453 7:03.658
5 1 1:44.022 20.590 51.328 32.104 144.7 8:47.680
6 1 1:44.262 20.813 51.477 31.972 1444  10:31.942
7 1 1:43.812 20.418 51.300 32.094 1450  12:15.754
8 1 1:44.897 20510 52.757EINED 1435  14:00.651
9 1 1:44.079 20870 EREY] 32.013 1447  15:44.730
10 1 1:43.854 20.514 51.336 32.004 1450  17:28.584
11 1 1:44.398 20.781 51.260 32.357 1442  19:12.982
12 1 1:46.943 21.615 51.522 33.806 140.8  20:59.925
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